



## Provider-Administered Specialty Pharmacy Information

effective 10/1/09

### Provider-Administered Specialty Medications

CoverTN covers provider-administered specialty medications only when administered by a physician and only when filed under the medical benefit. Please refer to the below list to see which drugs are covered as provider-administered specialty medications.

Abraxane	Herceptin	Trelstar
Alimta	Hycamtin	Trisenox
Arranon	Intron A IV	Vantas
Avastin <sup>PA</sup>	Ixempra	Vectibix <sup>PA</sup>
Campath	Lupron Depot	Velcade <sup>PA</sup>
Camptosar	mitoxantrone (Novantrone)	Viadur Implant
Dacogen	Proleukin	Vidaza
Eligard IM	Rituxan <sup>PA</sup>	Zoladex
Eloxatin	Torisel	Zometa
Erbix <sup>PA</sup>	Treanda	

PA This drug requires Prior Authorization before dispensing/administration. To obtain Prior Authorization for these provider-administered specialty drugs, your network physician must call BlueCross BlueShield of Tennessee at 1-800-924-7141.

Providers may order these specialty pharmacy products from any of the following pharmacies:

Caremark Specialty\*: 1-866-295-2779;

fax 1-866-295-2778

CuraScript, Inc.\*: 1-888-773-7376;

fax 1-888-773-7386

Accredo Health Group\*: 1-888-239-0725;

fax 1-866-387-1003

Walgreens Specialty\*: 1-888-347-3416

fax 1-877-231-8302

This list is current as of October 1, 2009, and is subject to change without prior notice. Drug coverage may vary depending on the benefit plan. Check your Member Handbook for specific benefit information.